INSCRIPTOS A CURSO-HORARIO CON Nro. CURSO 201901

Materia: 613 - DERECHO INTERNACIONAL PRIVADO
Horario Dias Hora Inicio Hora Fin
3 Martes 18:00 20:00
Jueves 18:00 20:00
Prof. G. Lorenzo Titulares
CEDULA NOMBRE

4761927-6 ABAL GARATE JOAQUIN ANIBAL
4624722-8 ABREU URSE ANDREA
4385753-7 ACOSTA PORRO FIORELLA
4887868-9 AGUERRE CAZES LUCIA MACARENA
4235789-3 ASTENGO FRANCO MARIA FERNANDA
2503859-1 AVONDET RAPETTI SILVANA
4418436-5 BARGO SALDUN MARIA ROMINA
4848778-7 BERMOLEN GARCIA ELIANA TAMARA
4852542-6 BERNARDI MAIRAS PAULA
4564343-9 CABRERA MARTINEZ NICOLAS MARTIN
3941443-6 CABRERA RIVERO ESTHER AURORA
3836885-4 CAL SILVERAELY
5016620-8 CAMINATTI VALDEZ MARGOT ELENA
4820434-5 CARDOSO LAZO LUCIANA PILAR
5089000-3 CASTRO MARICHAL GIMENA
4947651-5 CASTRO PEREZ CYNTHIA VALERIA
2009710-8 CELA SOSAANA CLAUDIA
5116843-9 CES FIGUEREDO FLORENCIA RENEE
3887948-1 CHIARINO ROBAINA MARCELO FERNANDO
5147155-9 CLAVIJO CANO ESTEFANI MARCELA
4230182-2 CLEMENTE BATISTAANDRES
2789402-4 COLMENARES MARTINEZ MONICA PATRICIA
4126241-7 CORBO LEDESMA JIMENA MARIA
5170879-0 CORTI SANGUINETTI! VIRGINIA ANTONELLA
4979616-9 CROSSA CARNALES ANTHONY STEVEN
5204342-6 CUALIA FERREIRA JUAN EMANUEL
4447409-5 CURBELO LEAL MARIANA
3756437-8 DE LEON LUHERS MARIA VIRGINIA
5257488-3 DE SOZAARGON NICOLAS AGUSTIN
4441407-5 DIAZ PASCUAL MARIELA JEANETTE
3382120-7 DUARTE ALMEIDA MARIA CECILIA
5487000-1 FACAL PINEYRO CAMILA
4681254-4 FIGUERA RIJO GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
5117048-0 FONTANAROSSA GONZALEZ NICOLAS ROMAN
4739221-0 FURTADO PEREZ LEYLA DIONELA
3758674-2 GARCIA PEREZ VERONICA SILVANA
4671350-2 GIOIAALBERTINI ANTONELLA
4911370-7 GODAN DE ARMAS DAIANA PAOLA
4644542-8 HARGUINDEGUY GERONA PAULA
3045410-0 HERNANDEZ CUELLO PAULA ANDREA
4847287-5 LEDESMA SANES NANCY BEATRIZ
5120269-9 LOPEZ ENCISO RODRIGO NICOLAS
5220284-4 LUJAN OLIVERA HIARA MAYENKA
4559583-8 MARTINEZ BARBOZA CAROL DAYANA

5121036-5 MARTINEZ RAVERA YENNIFER VALERIA



4630322-2
4718222-9
5180146-5
4678500-6
4619224-3
1858239-3
2859290-2
4705402-2
5738110-8
4561881-6
4860667-0
4883924-9
4755244-4
2795604-4
5089083-7
5042502-6
4599823-6
5119515-7
4903861-0
4681513-2
4899347-7
4270568-8
4246776-3
4918602-3
5125391-1

MATO PITTALUGA NAHILI

MATOS BANO MARIA PAULA

MEDINA GONI MARIA NOEL

MIHURA MELO ANABELLA SOFIA
MIRANDA OLIVERA JUAN PABLO
MORAES SANTURIO PATRICIA
PEREYRA PADULA MARIA NELA
PINEYRO PEYRONEL IVANNA ELOISA
PIRIZ GARCIA FEIJO MELISSA DAIANA
POVERO GUELPA JULIO EMILIO

REYES TORNARIA MARIA VICTORIA
RISSO DUARTE ERIKA YANINA
RODRIGUEZ FONTANONE WILLIAMS DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ FRAGA KENUSA MARY
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ CAMILA
SANCHEZ COSTA GERMAN ANDRES
SAULEDA DI PASCUA MARIA BELEN
SCHALLER MARCHELLI VALERIA YANET
SILVERA RUSSI JULIO YINDRY

SOLARI SILVERO VALENTINA

SUAREZ FERNANDEZ FLORENCIA
TORRES COSTA MARIA NOEL
VELAZQUEZ MACHADO TATHIANA
VENOSA CASSANELLO DAIANA SOLEDAD
ZULUAGA FERNANDEZ MARIA ELENA



INSCRIPTOS A CURSO-HORARIO CON Nro. CURSO 201901

Materia: 613 - DERECHO INTERNACIONAL PRIVADO
Horario Dias Hora Inicio Hora Fin
3 Martes 18:00 20:00
Jueves 18:00 20:00
Prof. G. Lorenzo Suplentes
CEDULA NOMBRE

4644879-3 AGUIAR ASSANDRI TRIANA TATIANA
4937032-1 AGUIRREZABALA OLIVERA MARY GISSEL
5900152-0 ALVAREZ CARDOZO FLORENCIA SOFIA
4064292-9 ALVAREZ CASA CHANTAL ESPERANZA
4518016-6 ARBELO CLAVIJO MARIA CECILIA
2953122-4 ARCHONDO CAL MARYSABEL
4408370-1 BARRIOS AQUINO ADRIANA SOLANGE
4923542-4 BATISTA BOVIO MARIA FATIMA
4848937-1 BENAVENTE DUAERTE MICAELA
4233691-2 BENZANO FIORITTO MARIA FERNANDA
4276793-5 BERMUDEZ ALVAREZ ANDREA LETICIA
876919-7 BERTONI SPERANDIO ROBERTO
4726037-4 BORDABEHERE MARTINEZ VALENTINA
5819186-3 BRICENO YAURI JESUS MARTIN
2020734-3 CARBALLO TOLEDO MARIA NOEL
2933745-6 CASAS MORENO MARIA GABRIELA
4486627-0 CAYETANO RIVERON ROMINA DANIELA
4732542-1 CORBO CAMPOS VERONICA GABRIELA
4399618-9 CRESPO SUCUNZA FELIPE
4875172-4 DANDRAYA PI1ZZARRO FLORENCIA
4456014-5 DE BELLIS ETRO NADIA STEFANI
2966568-5 DE CASTRO STORACE ALBERTO FEDERICO
4804202-2 DOMINGUEZ ALVEZ CLARA VALENTINA
5091591-0 ESPINOSA CURBELO MARIA LUCIA
4684437-5 FERNANDEZ SABATELLA ANA PAULA
4647106-7 GARCIA HERNANDEZ CECILIA ELIZABETH
4688058-1 GERMAN PIEDAD YULIANA
4724851-8 GONZALEZ ARANDA CARLOS NICOLAS
4855945-9 JAIME LARROUYET ALISON INES
4431480-7 LARRALDE SANDE FEDERICO
4726373-0 LASALA LEIVA NORBERTO MATIAS
4787995-5 LIMA PEREIRA MICAELA
3841343-1 LOPEZ CHAVEZ MARIA VANESSA
4742784-1 MEDINA TULON ANTONELLA
4662049-8 MENDEZ BRITOS CLAUDIA VANESSA
4775959-3 MUELA DE LOS SANTOS VALENTINA GIULIANA
1157250-3 OUTEIRO PROTTA DANIEL ANTONIO
4890940-2 RIVOIRA LOPEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
4910431-6 RODRIGUEZ BISIO MELISSA
2009487-7 SALLENAVE ORMENO MONICA
5104624-5 SANDRES MONTESERIN CAROLINA LUCIA
4818977-3 SANJURJO CURBELO NICOLAS EZEQUIEL
5169569-6 SANTAGATA BARBOZA GONZALO RAFAEL
4899320-1 SASTRE RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL JAVIER

5132950-4 SOCA IZQUIERDO REINA NATALY



4614685-2
4933371-3
5252286-8
5206978-3
4642954-7

UBAL CABRERA DEBORAH

VALLARI TECHERA MIKAELA YANINA
VIERA MEDEIROS MAICOL
VILARINO AMORIN DAIANA NICOLE
YANEZ GARCIA MARIA FLORENCIA



